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YOUNGSTOWN,OH 44505
Fax:(330)759-2760
Email:LJOHNSON@GASEARCH.NET

GASEARCH LLC REG CONTACT
SUSAN FAITH
4991 BELMONT AVE

GASEARCH LLC DIR OF SALES & MARKETING
ROCHELLE ENSOR
4991 BELMONT AVE

15-0866-GA-CRS
GASEARCH LLC 
3/24/2022

SNOW, RANDOLPH L.
GASEARCH LLC
200 MARKET AVE S STE 1000

PARTY OF RECORD
GASEARCH LLC COMPLAINT CONTACT 
LISA JOHNSON
4991 BELMONT AVE

CANTON,OH 44702 
Phone:(330) 456-8341 
Fax:(330) 456-5756 
Email:RLS@BMSA.COM

YOUNGSTOWN,OH 44505
Phone:(330) 270-1250 
EmaiI:SFAITH@GASEARCH.NET

.111ess £

YOUNGSTOWN,OH 44505-1017
Phone:330-270-1250
Fax:330-792-9584
Email:RENSOR@GASEARCH.NET

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 3 <2^/22
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3/24/22, 3:06 PM Service Notice For Case; 15-0866-GA-CRS

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

NONE
88 EAST BROAD STREET SUITE 1590

none

none

none

none

none
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PARTY OF RECORD
KENNEDY, CHRISTOPHER T.

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:6146759448

Columbus,OH 43015
Phone:614-644-5480
Email: Alla.Magaziner-Tempesta@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.

*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407

*Magaziner-Tempesta, Alla Ms.
180 E Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469 
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Kennedy, Christopher T.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-stu rtevant.com
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*Wright, Eric C Mr.
Gasearch LLC
4991 Belmont Avenue

*Faith, Susan Ms. 
Gasearch LLC
4991 Belmont Ave

Youngstown,OH 44505 
Phone:330-270-1250 
Fax:330-270-1205 
Email: rensor@gasearch.net

Service Notice For Case: 15-0866-GA-CRS

Email :heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Ensor, Wayne Mr.
Gasearch, LLC
4991 Belmont Avenue

Youngstown,OH 44505
Phone:(330)270-1250 
Email:sfaith@gasearch.net

Youngstown,OH 44505 
Phone:(330)466-4787 
Fax:(330)270-1205
Email:ewright@gasearch.net


